Revised Oct-16

BAL HARBOUR

- VILLAGE -

APPLICATION FOR LOCAL BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT

License Year: October 1, to September 30,

Pursuant to the Code of Ordinances of Bal Harbour Village and any amendments thereto, | (we) hereby
make application for a Local Business Tax Receipt to conduct the business described below, and

expect to commence operation on or about

Trade Name:

Type of Business:

Names of Individual, Firm, Corporation, P.A., Etc.:

Names of All Persons Associated as Partners/Officers/Managers:

Business Address:

Mailing Address:

Emergency Telephone and Contact Person:

Business Telephone and Contact Person:

Email Address:

Hours of Operation:

Florida Sales Tax Number:

Federal I.D. Number:

Notice: Violations of the Local Business Tax Laws are punishable under Section 2-191 of the Bal Harbour
Village Code

To Be Completed by Village:
License Number

New Transfer
Category
Amount

Bal Harbour Village Hall @ 655 96th Street, Bal Harbour e FL 33154 e Phone: 305-865-7525 e Fax: 306-868-0141
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TRANSFERS

Local Business Tax Receipt Number:

Transfer Date:

Ownership: From:

To:

RESTAURANTS
Number of Seats:

APARTMENTS/HOTELS/CABANAS
Number of Rooms:

VENDING MACHINES
Number of Coin Operated Machines:

RETAIL MERCHANTS
Please Complete the Following Statement of Inventory Valuation:

l, , do solemnly swear that the 12-month average of the value

of merchandise of (Name of Business) is not in excess of

$ , and this valuation is the wholesale cash value of the merchandise, to the best

of my knowledge and belief.

Date Signature
STATE OF
COUNTY OF
Sworn to and acknowledged before me this day of , by
,who is Personally Known to me OR
who Produced as identification.
NORTARY SEAL
Signature of Notary Public
Name of Notary Public
Date Commission Expires
2

BAL HARBOUR

Application For Local Business Tax Receipt
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Fee Schedule and Instructions

Please return application AND check to: Bal Harbour Village
Finance Department
655 -96th, Street
Bal Harbour, Florida 33154

Note: Your Check should be made payable to Bal Harbour Village.

Your Local Business Tax Receipt is not valid until payment is received.

For additional information, please contact the Lissandra Almaguer at
(305) 993-7326 or lalmaguer@balharbourfl.gov
LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE
a) Retail Sales and Lease -Goods
Up to $1, 000.00 of Stock in Value
Each Additional $1,000.00 or Fractional Part Thereof

b) Services
Generally

For Barber Shops or Beauty Parlors,
with Chairs in Excess of Four (Cost Per Chair)

c) Lodging (Apartments, Hotels, and Cabanas)
Per Room or Per Cabana
d) Restaurants

For the First 35 Chairs or Seats
For Each Additional Chair or Seat

e) Bars

f) Professional

Generally
Per Salesperson

g) Vending Machines (Per Machine)
h) Insurance

i) Financial Institutions

Generally
Per Branch (If Main Bank Each within Village)

j) Nightclubs

For additional fees please see Section 9-34 ,of the Bal Harbour Village Code

$ 63.67
$ 3.75
$ 63.67
$ 13.30
$ 2.32
$ 63.67
$ 1.73
$ 578.81
$ 7524
$ 23.15
$ 317
$ 75.24
$ 231.52
$ 57.85
$2,894.06

BAL HARBOUR

Application For Local Business Tax Receipt



